ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/12/2022 RMP22-003842 3600 KIRCHOFF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022 RMP22-003843 2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022 RMP22-003844 2119 ADAMS ST SUSPICIOUS NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022 4724 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022 RMP22-003845 4001 ALGONQUIN RD BURGLARY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022 4710 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022 2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022 RMP22-003846 HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022 4710 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022 4716 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022 4722 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022 RMP22-003847 KIRCH FLICKER TRAFFIC STOP
5/12/2022 RMP22-003848 APPROX LOC: QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP

RD
5/12/2022 RMP22-003849 3401 WELLINGTON CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022 RMP22-003850 APPROX LOC: CENTRAL TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED

RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD
5/12/2022 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
5/12/2022 RMP22-003851 5450 ASTOR LN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

5/12/2022 RMP22-003852 APPROX LOC: 2712 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL RD
5/12/2022 RMP22-003853 2401 KIRCHOFF RD ELEVATOR CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022 RMP22-003854 APPROX LOC: 4205 TRAFFIC STOP

WEBER DR
5/12/2022 RMP22-003855 APPROX LOC: 2557 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL RD
5/12/2022 APPROX LOC:1435 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD

5/16/2022 7:17:04 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022

RMP22-003856

RMP22-003857
RMP22-003858

RMP22-003859

RMP22-003860

RMP22-003861
RMP22-003862

RMP22-003863
RMP22-003864

RMP22-003865

RMP22-003866

RMP22-003867

RMP22-003868

RMP22-003869

APPROX LOC: 2583
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

1460 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 2515
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: CENTRAL
RD

APPROX LOC: 2732
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: 3062
ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

4750 KENILWORTH DR
APPROX LOC: 4896
BARKER AVE

3301 CAMPBELL ST
2304 CAMPBELL ST
2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4718 ARBOR DR
ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

2712 ROHLWING RD
KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

KIRCHOFF RD / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

2702 SIGWALT ST

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

INFO
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

VANDALISM
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SPECIAL

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ALARM

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/16/2022 7:17:04 AM



Incident Date

5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022

Report Number
RMP22-003871
RMP22-003870
RMP22-003870
RMP22-003872

RMP22-003873
RMP22-003874

RMP22-003876

RMP22-003877

RMP22-003878
RMP22-003879

RMP22-003881
RMP22-003882

RMP22-003883
RMP22-003884
RMP22-003885

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4305 WEBER DR

1101 CARNEGIE ST
1101 CARNEGIE ST
2901 CENTRAL RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
4724 BURR OAK CT
2712 ROHLWING RD

HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2605
ROHLWING RD

3700 EMERSON AVE

LAT: <42.065341> LONG:

<-88.013384>
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

1460 GOLF RD

3201 ALGONQUIN RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4641 ANGELINE CT

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1860 HOOVER CT
1460 GOLF RD

4738 ARBOR DR

1300 HICKS RD

1251 GOLF RD

3401 WELLINGTON CT

Incident

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ABANDONED AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

SHOTS FIRED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
RECKLESS DRIVING
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

5/16/2022 7:17:04 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

5/12/2022 APPROX LOC:2800 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
SOUTHAMPTON DR

5/12/2022 APPROX LOC:4745 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
CALVERT DR

5/12/2022 RMP22-003886 3000 CENTRAL RD MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/16/2022 7:17:04 AM



