



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/12/2022	RMP22-003842	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003843	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003844	2119 ADAMS ST	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003845	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022		2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003846	HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003847	KIRCH FLICKER	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003848	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003849	3401 WELLINGTON CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003850	APPROX LOC: CENTRAL RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003851	5450 ASTOR LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003852	APPROX LOC: 2712 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003853	2401 KIRCHOFF RD	ELEVATOR CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003854	APPROX LOC: 4205 WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003855	APPROX LOC: 2557 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1435 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/12/2022	RMP22-003856	APPROX LOC: 2583 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003857	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022	RMP22-003858	APPROX LOC: 2515 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003859	APPROX LOC: CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003860	APPROX LOC: 2732 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003861	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003862	APPROX LOC: 3062 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022		1460 GOLF RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003863	4750 KENILWORTH DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/12/2022	RMP22-003864	APPROX LOC: 4896 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003865	3301 CAMPBELL ST	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022		2304 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003866	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003867	4718 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	SPECIAL	
5/12/2022	RMP22-003868	2712 ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003869	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/12/2022	RMP22-003871	4305 WEBER DR	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/12/2022	RMP22-003870	1101 CARNEGIE ST	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003870	1101 CARNEGIE ST	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003872	2901 CENTRAL RD	DOMESTIC	
5/12/2022		EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022		4724 BURR OAK CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003873	2712 ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022	RMP22-003874	HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2605 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003876	3700 EMERSON AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022		LAT: <42.065341> LONG: <-88.013384>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003877	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022		1460 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003878	3201 ALGONQUIN RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003879	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022		4641 ANGELINE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003881	1860 HOOVER CT	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022	RMP22-003882	1460 GOLF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003883	4738 ARBOR DR	SHOTS FIRED	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/12/2022	RMP22-003884	1300 HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003885	1251 GOLF RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/12/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2800 SOUTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022		APPROX LOC:4745 CALVERT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/12/2022	RMP22-003886	3000 CENTRAL RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT